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DM PUBLIC SCHOOL, BASUAGHAI, BHUBANESWAR
PTA MEMBERS 2026-27

STUDENTS NAME

ISHANI PARIDA

SWAYAM SIDDHIK SAHOO
NAVYA SAHA

SURYA NARAYAN JENA
BRUHASMITA MAHARANA
TWESHI BARAL

UDIT NARAYAN PADHI
AAYANSHU P BARIK
AMITRANSHU MISHRA
SAI SAMPOORNA MOHANTY
SHRIPAD MINAD SAHOO
DIBYALAXMI MOHANTY
K ARPITA PRUSTY
ADYASHA PRUSTY

SAI STEYANSHI SETH
SWADHISHREE BISWAL
SARMILA PRADHAN
DEEPAMITRA SAHOO
PRAGYANSMITA DAS
DIKSHAN SINGH
SUBASISH PRADHAN
DHANUSH PRIYADARSHI
SAI SRABANI NAYAK
TANEESHA TRIPATHY
ANUSKA KUMARI
DIBYANJALI SAHOO
VEDRUP D DASH

NIKHIL KUMAR NAYAK
DIBYAGANA ROUT
POUSALIKA NAYAK
ADARSH DAKHINARAY
ABHINAV MOHANTY
KUMKUM SETHI

RAM NARAYAN NANDI
AYUSHMAN ACHARYA
ADYASHA SWAIN

RUDRA PRAKASH BEHERA
SWAYAM PRAVA BEHERA
ADRISH SAHOO
KHYATILIPSA SAMAL

PARENTS NAME
SAMBEET KUMAR PARIDA
SASMITA NAYAK

RAKESH SAHA

SUMITRA PRADHAN
KAMESWARI MAHARANA
AMRUTENDU BARAL
SMITA PADHI
NIGAMANANDA BARIK
BHAGYALAXMI PANDA
SUBRAT MOHANTY
DIPTI REKHA SAHOO
SIBA PRASAD MOHANTY
AMRITA PRUSTY
ROSALIN PRUSTY

JYOTI RANJAN SETH
MALASINA BISWAL
MIHIR KUMAR PRADHAN
MINAKSHI SAHOO
PURNA CHANDRA DAS
BISAKSHA SINGH
SUDHAKAR PRADHAN
PRIYADARSHINI PATNAIK
ASHALATA PANDA
BISWA BHARATI MISHRA
CHANDAN SHARMA
JAGANNATH ROUT
ARCHANA DASH

JYOTI REKHA NAYAK
MANASWAINI CHHOTTARAY
GANESH NAYAK
RUPINDER KAR
AISWARYA MOHANTY
PURNIMA SETHI
KEDARNATH NANDI
RAMAKANTA ACHARYA
RANJITA SWAIN
PRATIMA BEHERA

ASIT KUMAR BEHERA
AMIYA KETAN SAHOO
BANDITA SAHANI

CONTACT NUMBER
6371305935
9114604079
8328815515
8249612484
7008134318
8249672712
7540850323
9777627638
8249366490
9938186763

933766937
7077188132
7608991121
7008839018
9777631261
7749844673
9338114021
7978001950
8018573817
9861421406
9777688230
6372927153
7735337296
8658642097
9938099650
9778355098
9437139892
7978120418
9776305484
9238587428
9861566917
9348499931
8328809613
9861352080
9937765927
7978137624
6372618646
9040899254
9938650364
7008854355
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