

DM PUBLIC SCHOOL, BASUAGHAI, BHUBANESWAR

PTA MEMBERS 2026-27

CLASS	STUDENTS NAME	PARENTS NAME	CONTACT NUMBER
STD 1	ISHANI PARIDA	SAMBEET KUMAR PARIDA	6371305935
STD 1	SWAYAM SIDDHIK SAHOO	SASMITA NAYAK	9114604079
STD 2	NAVYA SAHA	RAKESH SAHA	8328815515
STD 2	SURYA NARAYAN JENA	SUMITRA PRADHAN	8249612484
STD 2	BRUHASMITA MAHARANA	KAMESWARI MAHARANA	7008134318
STD 2	TWESHI BARAL	AMRUTENDU BARAL	8249672712
STD 3	UDIT NARAYAN PADHI	SMITA PADHI	7540850323
STD 3	AAYANSHU P BARIK	NIGAMANANDA BARIK	9777627638
STD 3	AMITRANSHU MISHRA	BHAGYALAXMI PANDA	8249366490
STD 3	SAI SAMPOORNA MOHANTY	SUBRAT MOHANTY	9938186763
STD 3	SHRIPAD MINAD SAHOO	DIPTI REKHA SAHOO	933766937
STD 4	DIBYALAXMI MOHANTY	SIBA PRASAD MOHANTY	7077188132
STD 4	K ARPITA PRUSTY	AMRITA PRUSTY	7608991121
STD 4	ADYASHA PRUSTY	ROSALIN PRUSTY	7008839018
STD 4	SAI STEYANSHI SETH	JYOTI RANJAN SETH	9777631261
STD 4	SWADHISHREE BISWAL	MALASINA BISWAL	7749844673
STD 5	SARMILA PRADHAN	MIHIR KUMAR PRADHAN	9338114021
STD 5	DEEPAMITRA SAHOO	MINAKSHI SAHOO	7978001950
STD 5	PRAGYANSMITA DAS	PURNA CHANDRA DAS	8018573817
STD 5	DIKSHAN SINGH	BISAKSHA SINGH	9861421406
STD. 6	SUBASISH PRADHAN	SUDHAKAR PRADHAN	9777688230
STD. 6	DHANUSH PRIYADARSHI	PRIYADARSHINI PATNAIK	6372927153
STD. 6	SAI SRABANI NAYAK	ASHALATA PANDA	7735337296
STD 7	TANEESHA TRIPATHY	BISWA BHARATI MISHRA	8658642097
STD 7	ANUSKA KUMARI	CHANDAN SHARMA	9938099650
STD 7	DIBYANJALI SAHOO	JAGANNATH ROUT	9778355098
STD 7	VEDRUP D DASH	ARCHANA DASH	9437139892
STD 7	NIKHIL KUMAR NAYAK	JYOTI REKHA NAYAK	7978120418
STD 7	DIBYAGANA ROUT	MANASWAINI CHHOTTARAY	9776305484
STD. 8	POUSALIKA NAYAK	GANESH NAYAK	9238587428
STD. 8	ADARSH DAKHINARAY	RUPINDER KAR	9861566917
STD. 8	ABHINAV MOHANTY	AISWARYA MOHANTY	9348499931
STD. 9	KUMKUM SETHI	PURNIMA SETHI	8328809613
STD. 9	RAM NARAYAN NANDI	KEDARNATH NANDI	9861352080
STD. 9	AYUSHMAN ACHARYA	RAMAKANTA ACHARYA	9937765927
STD. 9	ADYASHA SWAIN	RANJITA SWAIN	7978137624
STD 10	RUDRA PRAKASH BEHERA	PRATIMA BEHERA	6372618646
STD 10	SWAYAM PRAVA BEHERA	ASIT KUMAR BEHERA	9040899254
STD 10	ADRISH SAHOO	AMIYA KETAN SAHOO	9938650364
STD 10	KHYATILIPSA SAMAL	BANDITA SAHANI	7008854355


PRINCIPAL
DM PUBLIC SCHOOL
BASUAGHAI, BHUBANESWAR
KHURDA, PIN-751018, ODISHA